N of reco track vs pT

0.!
10"

1

10

10°

10°

[N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs pT

10" 1 10 102 10°

10°F : : :
103_, ........
102k eeeniees e e

E * :

i by :

Yoy

0. i .
10 1 10 10? 10°

N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs pT

DQM_TT_mKFt-DQM Towptg_orig

frecotrackvsd ——— DQM_TT__mKkFit-DQM_lowptq_modi

N of reco track vs phi

-3

-2

-1

Festeejae _ob"uos, : L Seren
e o olhns MCRRL LS

v

i

-3 -2 -1

2 3

N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs phi




	Contents
	Page 1


